pettrorale
1

3

5
42
54
56
78
80
82
88
117
132
134
136
138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
163
164
166
218
224
226
228
230
232
237
239
241
243
245

cognome
at] mist. Sapuppo
atl Mist. Biundo
atl mist Corsaro
Lib Mil Barone
free zaf incognito
free zaff Jendoubi
Aet Sp Rapisarda
Aet SP Grasso
aet Sp Capri
Splife Ferlito

At fort Guzzardi
salct Seminara
salct Jovini

salct Di Marco
salct Cacciola
salct Barbera
salct Pellegrino
salct Urzi

salct Di Stefano
salct Pusillico
salct Minuta
salct Fazzino
salct Magno

salct Lafkhar
salct Lafkhar
salct Bruno

salct Malato

free zaf Torrisi
salct Malato

salct Buffo

salct Molino
salct Giudice
salct Giuliano

salct Costantinopoli

salct Caruso
salct D' Antone
aet Sp La Malfa
aet SP Le Mura
Aet Sp Valerio
AET SP Vitale
Aet Sp D'amico

nome
Vincenzo
Francesco
Federico
Alice

Alice

Yoser
Vittoria
Martina
Wilma Pia
Martina
Francesco
Paola Maria
Amira

Antonino Gabriele

Maria Concetta
Andrea
Vittoria Maria
Christian
Flavia Maria
Federico
Giacomo
Roberta Ines
Francesco
Dalila

Dounia
Manuel
Tommaso
Roberto
Simone
Karima

Anna

Ennio
Gabriele
Simone
Eugenia
AlAlessandro
Marco Alfredo
Kledi Pio
Fabrizio
Alberto
Andrea
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data di nascita
28/03/2006
13/05/2008
01/01/2007
12/06/2006
21/11/2005
30/09/2005
28/11/2006
18/04/2006
19/02/2005
24/10/2005
19/05/2007
01/07/2007
30/06/2007
06/03/2007
22/12/2008
26/03/2007
08/09/2007
06/12/2005
05/11/2007
29/11/2007
26/07/2006
23/10/2007
04/10/2007
22/11/2007
29/12/2006
22/11/2008
19/11/2005
18/05/2005
19/11/2005
17/07/2008
13/05/2005
08/02/2008
18/12/2008
28/10/2008
09/09/2008
18/03/2008
05/09/2007
22/03/2005
14/03/2005
01/01/2006
01/01/2006

Pistritto 600 esor(

Tag
058003161c3a
058003163751
058003160c15
058002fc2de5
058002fc4ada
058002fc2849
058003162762
05800316bce7
05800315e28¢c
058002fcc976
05800315d71d
058003162ae3
058003161bc0
058003161677
058003162fd6
058003161ac6
0580031662¢ea
058003163 1aa
058003 16acc5
05800315d3b7
05800315b89a
058002fc38ea
058002fc9398
058002fd06fc
058002fc932a
058002fc1a20
058002fc380a
058002fc66¢8
058002fc869
058002fc1486
058002fbaff9
058002fd9bd7
058002fd5ce0
058002fc7063
058002fcof78
058002fbccb8
05800315b2el
058002fbe0b9
05800316ae58
058002fc0db5
058002fc98db



Pistritto 1200

1200
pettrorale cognome nome m/f Eta data di nascita Tag categoria
7 Atl Mistr Bucalo Giuseppe m 13 12/10/2003 058002c5997 Generale 1
58 free zaf D'amico Sofia Roberta f 12 27/08/2004 058002fcbd4d Generale «
60 free zaf Spina Lara f 13 06/10/2003 058002fcab6e Generale «
72 at mazzar Pagano Angela f 14 23/11/2001 058002fc9f63 Generale «
74 Aet Sp Giusa Miriana f 14 30/09/2002 058002fbd317 Generale «
76 Aet SP Samperi Samantha f 14 17/08/2002 058003168b86 Generale «
84 Aet Sp D'angelo Martina f 12 29/06/2004 058002fbbe09 Generale «
86 Aet Sp Raciti Letizia f 12 25/10/2004 058002fbf3e7 Generale «
121 lib Mil Di Martino Nicolo m 13 27/05/2003 05800315a2a2 Generale 1
165 free zaf Di Termine Matteo m 13 16/04/2003 058002fcc8dS Generale 1
167 free zaf Jendoubi yousef m 12 22/08/2004 058002fc2077 Generale 1
202 salct Grasso Roberta f 14 27/12/2001 058002fccc8b Generale «
204 salct Tomaselli Nicoletta f 13 23/09/2003 058002fcbd61 Generale «
206 salct Pellegrino Chiara f 12 03/12/2003 058002fc8757 Generale «
208 salct Salerno Chiara f 13 30/10/2003 058002fbe3e6 Generale «
210 salct Cercabene aLICE f 12 08/07/2004 058002£c9f62 Generale «
212 salct Bianco Lorenzo m 12 19/09/2004 058002£c9525 Generale 1
214 salct Cercabene Marco m 12 08/07/2004 058002fcad99 Generale 1
216 salct Lo Tauro Andrea m 12 31/05/2004 058002fbc950 Generale 1
247 young Sammartino Andrea m 13 08/05/2003 058002fc4ae4 Generale 1



pettrorale
8
29
31
48
62
64
66
90
123
125
169
171
173
183
233
235
249

cognome
Run Mod Assenza
run mod Cannizzaro
run mod Di lorenzo
etAt SP CL Di Grazia
free zaf Incognito
free zaf Leonardi

free zaf Leotta

cus ct Finocchiaro

lib mil Barone

lib mil Mangiaratti
free zaf Celani

free zaf D'Amico

free zaf Carini

at ling Bucca

aet SP LO FORNO
AET SP Di Francesco
cus ct Bruno

nome
Martina
Domenico
Giuseppe
Roberta

Sofia

Alice

Irene Anna
Walter

Flavio
Christian
Michele
Daniele Franc.
Federico
Andrea Cla.
Eduardo
Cristian Angelo
Francesco
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Eta
14
15
14
14
13
15
14
15
14
15
14
15
14
15
14
14
14

data di nascita
28/03/2002
06/03/2001
14/05/2002
01/04/2002
17/12/2002
08/01/2001
11/06/2002
14/07/2001
08/03/2002
22/02/2001
30/08/2002
16/06/2001
04/05/2002
03/06/2001
20/06/2002
03/04/2002
11/10/2002

Tag

058002fc3845
058002fca74b
058002fca372
058002fcb870
058002fcc97b
058002fc9b84
058002fbb417

05800316¢2ab
05800315d3c6
058002fccHac

058002fc4816
058002£c8f19

058003163al3
0580031671b2
058003167373
058003160008

Pistritto 1200

1800

categc
Gener
Gener
Gener
Gener
Gener
Gener
Gener
Gener
Gener
Gener
Gener
Gener
Gener
Gener
Gener
Gener
Gener



pettrorale
2

4

6
10
12
14
16
18
28
30
32
34
36
38
40
44
46
50
52
68
70
114
116
118
120
131
153
155
157
197
199
201
203
205
225
227
229
337
338

cognome
atl mist Trovato

atl mist Mancuso
atS.Ana Sapuppo
run mod Assenza
run mod Assenza
Ct2000 Desiree
¢t2000 Pusillico
¢t2000 Tasca

at fort Pappalardo
at fort Saitta

At fort Puglisi

at fort Giuffrida

at fort Motta

at fort Pennisi

at fort Puglisi

unvs ct Rinaldi
unvs ct Irrera

vir aci Borzi

Free zaf Zappala
Capo d'Orl Borella
at Caltg Angarella
punt Novello

punt Patanella
salct Torre

salct Plantera

unvs ct Arena

vir aci Costarella
vir aci Licciardello
vir aci Nicolosi
fiam SG Blanco
fiam SG Di Francesco
fiam SG Meli
FIAM SG Ventura
fiam SG Scarcipino
jonia Torrisi

jonia Valastro
jonia Musmarra

s e o Grigorio

s e o Liotta

nome
Maria Concetta
Fabrizia

Elisa

Silvia

Sofia

De Maria
Grazia

Clara

Valentina Maura
Santa
Annunziata Vivi.
Elisabetta
Carmela
Lorenza
Carmela Gab.
Carmela

Maria Anna
Simona
Antonella
Liliana

Claudia
Francesco Giuseppe
Gianfranco
Laura Paola
Elena

Agostino
Luciano
Domenico
Bernandino
Giuseppe

Alfio
Gioacchino
Giuseppe
Frncesco
Carmelo

Alfio

Francesco
Francesca
Melinda

EX
S
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Eta
34
31
36
17
16
29
16
18
35
39
40
50
51
56
57
54
56
39
47
51
30
61
64
44
55
68
60
62
62
62
63
73
73
75
60
60
73
40
40

data di nascita
08/09/1982
29/09/1985
13/12/1980
28/10/1999
07/09/2000
10/01/1987
08/09/2000
02/11/1998
14/02/1981
21/07/1977
28/01/1976
01/01/1966
01/01/1965
01/01/1960
01/01/1959
20/10/1962
10/07/1960
28/08/1977
24/08/1969
14/12/1965
02/11/1986
19/03/1955
04/11/1952
29/06/1972
29/11/1961
22/12/1948
01/01/1956
01/01/1954
01/01/1954
01/01/1954
01/01/1953
01/01/1943
01/01/1943
01/01/1941
09/06/1956
19/07/1956
18/05/1943
01/02/1976
01/10/1976

Tag
05800315abea
05800315b8b0
058003163179
058002fbcf04
05800315a52f
05800315fdc2
05800316b68c
058003167799
05800316970
058003165aef
058003165e39
058003163128
058003164b08
05800316ac56
058003137a7b
058002fc3569
058002fbb14e
058003166260
058003168bd4
058002fbc0e0
058002£c0826
05800315eb95
058003166fba
05800315192
05800315b8c1
058002fbb01d
058002fc2ec7
058002fc9463
058002fc80c7
058002fc48a2
058002fbe380
058002fcbb20
058002fbccb3
058002fc4b55
058002fbd2a3
058002fcd17b
058002fc369a
0580022581
058002fc60e7



pettrorale
9

11
13
15
17
23
25
27
33
35
45
47
51
53
55
57
59
61
63
65
67
69
71
73
75
77
79
81
83
85
87
89
91
93
95
97
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
115
127
129
133
135
137
139
141
143
145
147
149
151
159
161
175
177
179
181
185
187

cognome
atl mist Fiondini
atl mist Spina

atl mist Stupia

atl mist Condorelli
atl mist Caldarera
ATL MIST Gambino
atS.Anas Canino
AtS.An Rapisarda
et run Fucile
Runc. Zaffiro

asd mil Bianca
ASD MIL BRUNO
at.fort Sciacca

at fort Stracuzzi
at.fort Salamone
at fort Torre
at.fort pandolfo

at fort ragusa

at fort Di Stefano
at fort Redi

At fort Ventura

at fort Gisabella
at fort Spadaro

at fort Crudo

at fort Milotta

at fort Cosentino
at fort Indelicato
at fort Salonia

at fort Minnella

at fort De liquori
at fort Lo Faro

at fort Schiavino
At fort Fiore

at fort Renna

at fort mercuri

at fort Massei

at fort Di Mauro
cusct Ventura

at fort Puglisi
cusct Scuderi

at fort VAsquez
cusct Pappalardo
at fort Macias Garcia
punt Bella

At fort Strano
punt Rapisarda

at fort Valenti
Genuardi

At fort Strano
punt Seminara

At fort Farina

at fort Ferlazzo
lib mil Di Martino
lib mil Passarello
etAt SP cl Lagona
etAt SP cl Bonanno
EtAt SP CI Scalia
etAt SP Cl Vazzano
virt Aci Crispino
virt Aci Grasso
virt aci Mazzola
vir aci Pulvirenti
vir aci Manzone
vir aci Arena

free zaf Sorbello
free zaf Belfiore
at ling Melita

at Ling Militi

at ling ragonese

at ling Ulisano

atl sic Greco

atl nsic Guardo

nome
Nunzio
Rosario
Nicolo
Giuseppe
Goffredo
Nunzio
Rosario
Carmelo
Franco
Francesco
Mario
Roberto
Francesco
Umberto
Carmelo
Salvatore
Giorgio
Antonio\
Vito

Pietro
Placido Mar
Orazio
Agostino
Salvatore
Salvatore
Riccardo
Giu. orazio
Francesco
Alessasndro
Sebastiano
Renato
Ferdinando
Arcangelo
Antonino\
Domenico
Domenico\
Domenico
Guglielmo
Paolo
Angelo
Gioacchino
Giuseppe
Manuel
Angelo Lucio
Salvatore
Orazio
Francesco
Salvatore
Antonino
Giuseppe
Sossio
Francesco\
Carmelo
salvatore
Marco
Luca
Orazio
Santo
Oscar
Antonino
Antonio
Giuseppe
Salvatore
Giovanni
Rosario
Alfio
Augusto Luciano
Francesco
Sebastiano
Luciano
ALFIO
Antonino

g8
5
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Eta
46
39
60
53
45
45
57
48
54
33
16
18
28
33
40
42
47
49
50
50
50
51
52
53
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
59
60
60
62
63
64
50
64
19
64
32
65
18
65
54
69
59
72
38
80
52
43
35
17
37
33
52
46
52
50
43
55
21
42
50
51
58
47
49
51
51

data di nascita
06/01/1970
01/06/1977
01/01/1956
24/02/1963
25/05/1971
27/01/1971
01/01/1959
05/02/1968
04/10/1962
09/01/1983
17/04/2000
17/11/1997
11/08/1988
19/12/1982
03/10/1976
14/02/1974
01/11/1969
01/11/1967
01/01/1966
01/01/1966
01/01/1966
01/01/1965
01/01/1964
01/01/1963
01/01/1963
01/01/1962
01/01/1961
01/01/1961
01/01/1959
01/01/1958
01/01/1957
01/01/1957
01/01/1956
01/11/1956
01/01/1954
01/01/1953
01/01/1952
19/08/1966
01/01/1952
19/07/1997
01/01/1952
01/01/1984
01/01/1951
13/12/1997
01/01/1951
25/10/1962
01/01/1947
29/08/1957
01/01/1944
03/03/1978
01/01/1936
01/01/1964
23/07/1973
23/03/1981
21/05/1999
27/02/1979
14/02/1983
17/12/1963
01/01/1970
01/01/1964
01/01/1966
01/01/1973
01/01/1961
16/09/1995
08/07/1974
07/07/1966
01/01/1965
01/01/1958
01/01/1969
01/01/1967
01/01/1965
01/01/1965

Tag

058003164ef8
05800315a90b
05800315add9
058002fc4bb5
058003160d5f
0580031688aa
05800315f6f3
05800316a294
05800316a611
058003165aef
05800316b124
058003165707
058003165866
05800316420c
05800316830
058003167d62
058003166¢19
05800316cae5
05800315c9c6
058003160bb1
0580031690cd
05800315be61
05800315f47¢
058003160cae
058003160652
058003166846
058003166099
05800315ffbb
058003 15cbea
05800316¢lcc
0580031642¢2
058002fc73b0
05800316b270
0580031695fc
058003169cbc
05800315f8b5
05800315ac05
058003164b08
058003165688
0580031667ae
058003160552
058003162a95
058003161923
05800315d8ce
058003162d98
058003160bc7
05800316791
05800316734d
05800315f17b
0580031687b2
058003162e63
058003160156
058002fc7307
058002fbc970
058002fc98f9
058002fc5334
058002fc2fb7
058002fc94cf
058002fcd46f
058003169d94
058002fca4cb
058002fc4417
05800315a90a
058002fcb525
058002fc19d0
058002fcbd56
058002fc5997
058002fbe0a3
058003 16a5fd
058003 16b4cc
058003169018
05800315¢305

Pistritto 5000



189
191
193
195
200
207
209
211
213
215
217
219
221
223
231
234
236
238
240
242
244
246
248
250
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

atl sic Guardo

atl sic La Rosa
atl sic Pricoco
atl sic Scicolone
valv Di Giacomo
fiam SG Di Mauro
fiam SG Amato
fiam SG Cascio
fiam SG Spadaro
fiam SG Scalzo
Jonia Zingale
Jonia Intilisano
Jonia Numa
jonia Testa

at caltg Zingali
runc Cataliotti
fiam SG Di Mauro
mil Calogero

s e o Cardillo

s e o Caruso

s e o Ciraldo

s e o Crispi

se o D'Agate

s e o Di Fazio

s e o Di Primo

s e o Furno'

s e o0 Greco

s e o Greco

s e o Gullotta

s e o Leanza

s e o Lionetto Motta
seoLoRe

s e o Lombardo
seo Luca

s e 0 Maccarrone
s e o Pignataro

s e o Pulvirenti

s e o Risiglione

s e o Rosano

s e o Santangelo
s e o Scalisi

s e o Sicurella

s e o Trovato

s e o Verzi

s e o Zignale

Antonino
Salvatore
Alberto
Orazio
Fabio
Luca
Marco
Vincenzo
Antonio
Maurizio
Ignazio Gaetano
Giuseppe
Angelo
Michelangelo
Antonio
Giuliano Nicola
Biagio
Carmelo
Nunzio
Nicolo
Gaetano
Antonio
Agatino
Giuseppe
Nicolo
Giuseppe
Gluseppe
Antonio
Alessandro
Vincenzo
Ippolito
Filippo
Claudio
Daniele
Michele
Agatino
Nicola
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Nicolo
Luigi

Enzo Fabio
Giuseppe
Marco

5888888888388 838888BB8B8B8B8E88888888888888888888888ZE8ZS8S3

59
63
35
48
47
26
38
38
37
58
46
48
52
58
57
43
62
17
43
40
56
24
49
35
51
56
36
43
42
46
47
51
21
38
43
48
43
54
40
33
55
50
41
46
38

01/01/1957
01/01/1953
01/09/1981
01/01/1968
16/12/1968
15/06/1990
03/09/1978
08/08/1978
07/08/1979
01/01/1958
12/09/1970
15/10/1968
27/06/1964
12/04/1958
01/01/1959
06/12/1972
01/01/1954
28/02/1999
01/09/1973
01/08/1976
01/03/1960
01/02/1992
01/12/1966
01/11/1981
01/10/1965
01/07/1960
01/01/1980
01/09/1973
01/03/1974
01/04/1970
01/05/1969
01/06/1965
01/12/1994
01/10/1978
01/05/1973
01/09/1968
01/09/1973
01/05/1962
01/01/1976
01/04/1983
01/01/1961
01/10/1966
01/03/1975
01/11/1970
01/05/1978

05800315ab63
058003161588
058002fc87ad
058002fc3b7f
058002fc6096
058002fbc59a
058002fbel4c
058002fbd554
058002fbcf98
058002fc0atb
058002fc8c31
058002fcd052
058002fbe3e4
058002fbd999
058002fc383c
058002fbf0b5
058002fbeaaf
058002fbb748
058002fc04e0
058002fbd54b
058002fc8752
058002fc289¢
058002£c7298
058002fbbal4
058002fbd1cl
058002fbafe3
058002fc75c4
058002fc3ada
058002fbe5f6
058002fc9d92
058002fc80da
058002fc0486
058002fcdd24
058002fceel4
058002fdaf5e
058002fc4351
058002fca5tc
058002fcc45a
058002fc002d
058002fc3eff
058002fcadb7
058002fc7¢30
058002fcc537
058002fc3f55
058002fbcel2



pettrorale
19
21
119
168
170
172
174
176
178
180
182
184
186
188
190
192
194
196
198
220
222

pistritto :

300
cognome nome m/f Eta data di nascita Tag categ
atl mist Capodieci giorgio m 6 15/01/2010 058002fc4c92 Gene
at mist Giarratana Federico m 7 02/01/2009 0580031667aa Gene
polMil Di Martino Samuel m 7 21/05/2009 058003141ef8 Gene¢
salct Lo Tauro Claudia f 7 29/01/2009 058002fcad44 Gene
salct Lo Tauro Valentina f 7 29/01/2009 058002fc1fb3 Gene
salct Distefano Elvia f 6 10/02/2010 05800315b9c¢7 Gene
salct Vitale Vittoria f 7 23/07/2009 058002fccc85 Gene
salct Infarinato Noemi f 6 06/11/2009 058002fcael0 Gene
salct Buffo Jasmine f 7 20/07/2009 058002£c3774 Gene
salct Cuce Valeria f 7 05/05/2009 058002£c07e0 Gene
salct Fisicaro Pietro m 7 28/03/2009 058002£c1878 Gene¢
salct Insirillo Silvestro m 5 21/11/2010 058002fc75bf Gene
salct Valenziano Carlo m 6 11/02/2010 058002fc77ef Gene
salct Ziminiani Ludovica f 6 24/12/2009 058002fbefe5 Gene¢
salct Di Giacomo Guglielmo m 7 21/10/2009 058002£cb792 Gene
salct Puglisi Luca m 7 21/10/2009 058002fcbfcc Gene
valv Lazzara Gabriele m 6 16/03/2010 058002fbb14d Gene
salct Acunto Stefano m 7 09/06/2009 058002£c2588 Gene
valv Torrisi Riccardo m 5 22/11/2010 058002fbd310 Gene
salct Taormina Giulio m 7 06/03/2009 058002fd6b33 Gene
salct Licciardello Christian m 7 16/09/2009 058002fd345¢ Gene¢



Pistritto 600 2

600
pettrorale cognome nome m/f Eta data di nascita Tag catego
20 ¢t2000 Di Vara Giorgia f 18 17/03/1998 05800316¢150 Genere
22 ¢t2000 Leone Alessia f 17 24/09/1999 05800315f191 Genere
24 ¢t2000 Magno Giulia f 27 11/08/1989 0580031406b5 Generz
26 ¢t2000 Rubino Valentina f 16 05/02/2000 058003138922 Genere
37 asd mil Licata Samuele m 17 06/05/1999 058003166789 Genere
39 Asd Mil ROTILI Marco m 19 22/06/1997 058003 166eae Generz
41 asd mil Mirabella Roberto m 16 08/01/2000 058003144c89 Generz
43 asd mil Finocchiaro Alfio m 17 18/08/1999 058003 16a6¢6 Generz
92 cus ct Serio Giulia f 27 26/06/1989 058003163a25 Generz
94 cus ct Vacca Carmelo m 30 31/01/1986 058003165bd0 Generz
96 cusct Bonanno Luca m 16 01/04/2000 05800316152f Genere
98 cusct Vilardo Salvatore m 15 16/11/2000 058003160694 Generz
122 punt Oliva Michele m 25 05/06/1991 05800316b31b Generz
124 punt Tomaselli Antonino m 23 31/08/1993 058003166eaf Generz
126 salct Spitaleri Suelen f 25 04/10/1991 058003167db5 Generz
128 salct Aliotta Giulia f 22 18/08/1994 05800316779b Genere
130 salct Pistorio Roberta f 20 27/01/1996 058003163110 Generz



